
U10 Girls Solo Reel

Competitor
No

Name Place

52 Courtney Cowan, McCloskey McCafferty Academy, Derry/Donegal 1st

104 Kellie Morris, Beldance Academy, Dublin 1st

33 Millie Fitzpatrick, Kirwan Academy, South Leinster 2nd

56 Isobel Mitchell, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin 2nd

59 Alexa McIvor, Dunne, Derry/Donegal 2nd

72 Clara Sheppard, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 2nd

81 Hannagh Gallagher, Porter, Derry/Donegal 2nd

100 Cliodhna Devlin, McGowan Academy, Belfast 2nd

105 Sophie McMullan, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 2nd

126 Elaine McGovern, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands (Ire) 2nd

130 Caireann McGoldrick, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands (Ire) 2nd

20 Leah Johnston, Crawford, Belfast 3rd

26 Ellie Jo Taylor, Porter, Derry/Donegal 3rd

27 Eva Small, O'Neill Academy, Mid Ulster 3rd

53 Mya-Leigh Lynch, Scoil Rince Naomh Colmcille, Derry/Donegal 3rd

62 Casey Belcher, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 3rd

77 Chloe Wardell, Crean, Dublin 3rd

136 Alexandra Wright, Lynam, Laois 3rd

39 Lauren Jordan, O'Neill Academy, Mid Ulster 4th

46 Caoimhe Kearney, Millar, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 4th

70 Elan Sheehy, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster 4th

82 Caitlin Moore, O'Brien, Dublin 4th

92 Ciarrai Anne Carey, McNicholl, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 4th

98 Caoimhe Bell, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 4th

127 Cliodhna Lagan, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 4th

6 Katie Magill, Gallagher, Newry 5th

11 Siun Ni Choigligh, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 5th

31 Ellie-Mae Quinn, Quinn, West Tyrone 5th

35 Eimear Conway, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster 5th

38 Katie Rooney, Gallagher, Newry 5th

42 Danielle Walsh, Scoil Rince Khalifa, Dublin 5th



122 Ellie Semerdhieva, Elliott, Derry/Donegal 5th

129 Rebekah Knox, McCloskey McCafferty Academy, Derry/Donegal 5th

131 Amy Meates, Beldance Academy, Dublin 5th

4 Aoife McGrellis, McNicholl, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 6th

14 Alannah Salinger, Cor Dance Academy, Dublin 6th

30 Ella Byrne, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 6th

41 Doireann Donnelly, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 6th

47 Aoife Temple, Dowling, Wicklow 6th

63 Chantelle Matthews, Dargan , Laois 6th

95 Katie Hennigan, McCarthy Duggan, Dublin 6th

128 Jodie Magee, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 6th

132 Abbie Coyle, McCarthy Duggan, Dublin 6th

3 Keiana Moore, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 7th

10 Emily McCormack, O'Dea-Kenny, Dublin 7th

29 Maia Casson, McNicholl, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 7th

49 Anna Byrne, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 7th

69 Hannah Niblock, McGowan Academy, Belfast 7th

96 Lily Wooster, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin 7th

135 Megan O'Neill, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 7th

8 Grace Flanaghan, Mulholland, Derry/Donegal 8th

17 Alice Keogan, Herlihy-Doyle, Dublin 8th

101 Ella Cremins, Marie Caren, Dublin 8th

123 Catherine Cross, McCullough/Curran, Belfast Regional 9th



U10 Girls Solo Jig

Competitor
No

Name Place

81 Hannagh Gallagher, Porter, Derry/Donegal 1st

104 Kellie Morris, Beldance Academy, Dublin 1st

33 Millie Fitzpatrick, Kirwan Academy, South Leinster 2nd

130 Caireann McGoldrick, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands (Ire) 2nd

39 Lauren Jordan, O'Neill Academy, Mid Ulster 3rd

72 Clara Sheppard, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 3rd

11 Siun Ni Choigligh, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 4th

20 Leah Johnston, Crawford, Belfast 4th

27 Eva Small, O'Neill Academy, Mid Ulster 5th

26 Ellie Jo Taylor, Porter, Derry/Donegal 6th

52 Courtney Cowan, McCloskey McCafferty Academy, Derry/Donegal 6th

53 Mya-Leigh Lynch, Scoil Rince Naomh Colmcille, Derry/Donegal 6th

42 Danielle Walsh, Scoil Rince Khalifa, Dublin 7th

59 Alexa McIvor, Dunne, Derry/Donegal 7th

70 Elan Sheehy, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster 7th

41 Doireann Donnelly, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 8th

56 Isobel Mitchell, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin 8th

82 Caitlin Moore, O'Brien, Dublin 8th

136 Alexandra Wright, Lynam, Laois 8th

92 Ciarrai Anne Carey, McNicholl, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 9th

131 Amy Meates, Beldance Academy, Dublin 9th

105 Sophie McMullan, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 10th

35 Eimear Conway, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster 11th

85 Aimee Fitzpatrick, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster 11th

100 Cliodhna Devlin, McGowan Academy, Belfast 11th

3 Keiana Moore, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 12th

4 Aoife McGrellis, McNicholl, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 12th

30 Ella Byrne, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 12th

46 Caoimhe Kearney, Millar, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 12th

129 Rebekah Knox, McCloskey McCafferty Academy, Derry/Donegal 12th

62 Casey Belcher, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 13th



31 Ellie-Mae Quinn, Quinn, West Tyrone 14th

38 Katie Rooney, Gallagher, Newry 14th

66 Lauren Murphy, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands (Ire) 15th

71 Aoife Kavanagh, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 15th

123 Catherine Cross, McCullough/Curran, Belfast Regional 15th

14 Alannah Salinger, Cor Dance Academy, Dublin 16th

67 Sarah Casson, McNicholl, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 16th

107 Grace McVeigh, Allen, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 16th

7 Aoife Neeson, McCullough/Curran, Belfast Regional 17th

68 Erin McCarthy, O'Sullivan, London H.C. 17th

127 Cliodhna Lagan, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 17th

8 Grace Flanaghan, Mulholland, Derry/Donegal 18th

25 Valentina Brown, Breffni Academy, USA 18th

73 Mia Cochrane, McLaughlin Cannon Academy, Scotland 18th

132 Abbie Coyle, McCarthy Duggan, Dublin 18th

125 Caitriona McAndrew, Timlin, Connaught 19th

13 Makenzie Murry, Dunne, Derry/Donegal 20th

89 Hannah Collins, Mountaine/Mulhall, Dublin 20th



U11 Girls Solo Reel

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 78 Eva Finnegan, Crean, Dublin

1st 137 Kate McCafferty, McCloskey McCafferty Academy, Derry/Donegal

2nd 111 Brogan Fleming, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region

2nd 112 Molly Duffy, McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

2nd 140 Niamh McGuinness, Caroline Campbell Academy, Newry

3rd 76 Bronagh McCloskey, Millar, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim

3rd 143 Aimee Jamison, McCullough/Curran, Belfast Regional

3rd 147 Lauren Gaffney, The Tiersha Academy, London HC

4th 4 Caragh Hendron, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

4th 43 Aine Jackman, Kirwan Academy, South Leinster

4th 66 Shannen Logue, Barrett, Derry/Donegal

4th 79 Amy Ann McLaughlin, Valerie Harkin, Derry/Donegal

4th 100 Roise Wilkinson, Blake, Belfast

4th 114 Amy McKenna, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

4th 120 Emma McGivern, Murtagh, Newry

4th 146 Ellen Cross, McCullough/Curran, Belfast Regional

5th 37 Brooke Kennedy, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

5th 91 Anna McErlean, Breslin McLaughlin, Belfast Regional

5th 125 Ornait Maguire, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

6th 22 Cara Flanagan Walsh, Crean, Dublin

6th 57 Marie-Therese McGauley, McGowan Academy, Belfast

6th 73 Caitlin Rice, Nolan, Newry

6th 77 Lauren Scallon, Evelyn White, Laois

6th 95 Ellen Cromie, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry

6th 144 Rioghnach McCabe, Ferris, Belfast

7th 2 Aisling Gallagher, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry

7th 17 Emma McArdle, Gallagher, Newry

7th 27 Eimhin Feeney, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands(Ire)

7th 56 Seani McCafferty, McCloskey McCafferty Academy, Derry/Donegal

7th 68 Grainne Forgarty, Concannon Ganley Academy, Midlands (Ire)



7th 69 Susanne McCreesh, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry

8th 9 Sofia Sampaio, O'Sullivan, London HC

8th 10 Leah Etherington, Herlihy-Doyle, Dublin

8th 18 Georgina Burns, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region

8th 50 Una Rafferty, McNicholl, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim

8th 99 Moya Quinn, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry

8th 142 Emma Morgan, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry

9th 15 Katie Couch, Gillespie, S. England Region

9th 30 Caoimhe O'Reilly, Evelyn White, Laois

9th 31 Sarah Minto, McCarthy Duggan, Dublin

9th 42 Jane Creavin, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands(Ire)

9th 58 Kelsy Deehan-Dunlop, Mulholland, Derry/Donegal

10th 28 Anna Kelly, Connolly, Dublin

10th 35 Sophiya Martinuk, Hunter, Dublin

10th 41 Caitlin Armstrong, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry

10th 55 Ava McAleer, Dunne, Derry/Donegal

10th 105 Amy Broderick, Donohoe, South Leinster



U11 Girls Solo Jig

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 137 Kate McCafferty, McCloskey McCafferty Academy, Derry/Donegal

2nd 104 Katie Rose Bell, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

3rd 95 Ellen Cromie, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry

4th 57 Marie-Therese McGauley, McGowan Academy, Belfast

4th 112 Molly Duffy, McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

5th 4 Caragh Hendron, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

5th 33 Teigan McCallig, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin

5th 78 Eva Finnegan, Crean, Dublin

5th 125 Ornait Maguire, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster

6th 79 Amy Ann McLaughlin, Valerie Harkin, Derry/Donegal

6th 83 Chloe Murphy, Kirwan Academy, South Leinster

6th 99 Moya Quinn, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry

6th 105 Amy Broderick, Donohoe, South Leinster

6th 110 Aideen Tehan, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands(Ire)

7th 22 Cara Flanagan Walsh, Crean, Dublin

7th 37 Brooke Kennedy, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

7th 111 Brogan Fleming, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region

8th 10 Leah Etherington, Herlihy-Doyle, Dublin

8th 39 Jamie Corrigan, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone

8th 66 Shannen Logue, Barrett, Derry/Donegal

8th 76 Bronagh McCloskey, Millar, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim

8th 114 Amy McKenna, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

8th 116 Frankie Wade, Scoil Rince Naomh Colmcille, Derry/Donegal

8th 142 Emma Morgan, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry

8th 144 Rioghnach McCabe, Ferris, Belfast

8th 146 Ellen Cross, McCullough/Curran, Belfast Regional

9th 17 Emma McArdle, Gallagher, Newry

10th 18 Georgina Burns, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region

10th 55 Ava McAleer, Dunne, Derry/Donegal

10th 73 Caitlin Rice, Nolan, Newry

10th 100 Roise Wilkinson, Blake, Belfast

10th 120 Emma McGivern, Murtagh, Newry

10th 147 Lauren Gaffney, The Tiersha Academy, London HC

11th 30 Caoimhe O'Reilly, Evelyn White, Laois

12th 6 Amy McCoy, Valerie Harkin, Derry/Donegal

12th 68 Grainne Forgarty, Concannon Ganley Academy, Midlands (Ire)

12th 113 Kate McNamara, McCarthy Duggan, Dublin



12th 113 Kate McNamara, McCarthy Duggan, Dublin

12th 130 Megan Quinn, Lil Tully, Dublin

13th 7 Orlagh McKenna, Meehan, West Tyrone

13th 27 Eimhin Feeney, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands(Ire)

13th 35 Sophiya Martinuk, Hunter, Dublin

13th 52 Colleen Morrin, McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal

13th 56 Seani McCafferty, McCloskey McCafferty Academy, Derry/Donegal

13th 71 Jodie Madigan, McGrath, Waterford

13th 145 Nicole Brady, Sharon McGinley, Derry/Donegal



U11 Boys Solo Reel

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 29 Conor Gleeson, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands

2nd 9 Ciaran Keogh, Aisling Keogh, Dublin

2nd 21 Steven O'Brien, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin

3rd 11 Darach Duffin, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

4th 16 Daire O'Doherty, Angela Brien, South Leinster

5th 8 Senan O'Brien, McCluskey Academy, Dublin

6th 12 Eoin Joyce, McCormack Fay, Dublin

6th 14 Kevin Ryan, Lynam, Laois

7th 26 Shea McPeake, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

8th 5 Niall Burke, McLaughlin Cannon Academy, Scotland

9th 31 Barry Teague, Baxter, West Tyrone



U11 Boys Solo Jig

Competitor
No

Name Place

9 Ciaran Keogh, Aisling Keogh, Dublin 1st

14 Kevin Ryan, Lynam, Laois 1st

11 Darach Duffin, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 2nd

29 Conor Gleeson, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands 2nd

6 Caelan Power, Leinster Academy, South Leinster 3rd

21 Steven O'Brien, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 3rd

8 Senan O'Brien, McCluskey Academy, Dublin 4th

26 Shea McPeake, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 4th

12 Eoin Joyce, McCormack Fay, Dublin 5th



U13 Girls Reel

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 77 Ciara McNamee, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster

2nd 115 Anna McGinley, Elliott, Derry/Donegal

2nd 148
Zoe Doherty, Scoil Rince Naomh
Colmcille, Derry/Donegal

3rd 19
Fionnuala McLaughlin, Elliott,
Derry/Donegal

3rd 90 Natalia Brown, Breffni Academy, USA

3rd 97
Orna Colton, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain,
West Tyrone

3rd 138
Chloe Martin, Clarke Goodman Academy,
Dublin

3rd 164 Orla McCracken, Quinn, West Tyrone

3rd 184
Nicole Byrne, Sherry-Murphy Academy,
Dublin

4th 123 Rachel O'Hanlon, Nolan, Newry

4th 127
Caitlin Neeson, Lawrenson/Toal Academy,
Mid Ulster

4th 136 Clare Gunning, Allen, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim

4th 153 Hannah Donnelly, Porter, Derry/Donegal

4th 165 Amy McGinley, McGinley, Derry/Donegal

4th 191
Orlaith Reel, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry



5th 22
Eimear Cregan, McCloskey McCafferty
Academy, Derry/Donegal

5th 28
Taylor Mooney, Lee-Byrne Academy,
Dublin

5th 53
Aisling McGoldrick, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands (Ire)

5th 84
Caitlin McDaid, Groogan O'Doherty, West
Tyrone

5th 116 Caoimhe Doherty, Elliott, Derry/Donegal

5th 128 Sonia McAleese, Dunne, Derry/Donegal

5th 154
Grace Gormley, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain,
West Tyrone

5th 166
Nicole Keenan, Hugh McKenna, Mid
Ulster

5th 183
Rebecca Byrne, Beldance Academy,
Dublin

6th 48
Shannon Bonner, Mulholland,
Derry/Donegal

6th 52
Jade Curran, Sharon McGinley,
Derry/Donegal

6th 89
Shona O'Callaghan, McGuigan, Belfast
Regional

6th 119
Orlaith Hollywood, Rooney O'Malley
Maguire, Newry

6th 121 Jane Breathnach, Keogh-Dunne, Dublin

6th 125 Abby Phillips, Herlihy-Doyle, Dublin



6th 129 Jade Harte, O'Neill Academy, Mid Ulster

6th 132
Grace Hannon, Beldance Academy,
Dublin

6th 161
Caitlin Cowan, McCloskey McCafferty
Academy, Derry/Donegal

6th 163
Erin McGuinness, Caroline Campbell
Academy, Newry

6th 181 Leah Cleary, Mulcahy-Bible, Waterford

7th 12
Charley McCabe, Dawson McDonnell
Academy, Dublin

7th 16
Lauren Farrell, Lee-Byrne Academy,
Dublin

7th 31 Aisling Cuddihy, Keogh-Dunne, Dublin

7th 42 Amy Moroney, Robinson, Newry

7th 45 Eve Curtis, Mountaine/Mulhall, Dublin

7th 56
Susan McKendry, Hugh McKenna, Mid
Ulster

7th 65
Aislinn Reel, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry

7th 96
Alana Clarkson, Dawson McDonnell
Academy, Dublin

7th 111 Chelsie Crowe, Kelly O'Dowd, Connaught

7th 120
Chloe McLelland, Peter Thompson,
Scotland

7th 139
Saoirse Kelly, Sherry-Murphy Academy,
Dublin



7th 177
Emma Lynch, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands (Ire)

8th 1
Kay McManus, Margaret McCormack-
Murray, Scotland

8th 2
Bobbi Taffe, Sherry-Murphy Academy,
Dublin

8th 13
Clare Kellachan, Margaret McCormack-
Murray, Scotland

8th 35 Meabh Lowe, Murtagh, Newry

8th 41 Abi McCormick, McGrath, Waterford

8th 57 Aubrey Swikehardt, Breffni Academy, USA

8th 67 Ciara Donohoe, Dargan, Laois

8th 73
Cliona Neary, Leinster Academy, South
Leinster

8th 75 Cliodhna Hardy, Nolan, Newry

8th 79 Olivia McCarron, Hunter, Dublin

8th 109 Aoife McCormack, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin

8th 114
Aisling Bonar, Dawson McDonnell
Academy, Dublin

8th 124 Megan Sherlock, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin

8th 133
Melissa Barrett, Scoil Rince Rhythm,
Dublin

8th 134
Roisin Gleeson, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands (Ire)

8th 144 Niamh Keogh, Dargan, Laois



8th 160 Maddison Jackman, Gillespie, S. England
Region

8th 188
Naimh Robinson, Scoil Rince Naomh
Colmcille, Derry/Donegal

8th 190 Katie Martin, McConville, Belfast



U13 Girls Hornpipe

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 12
Charley McCabe, Dawson McDonnell
Academy, Dublin

1st 28
Taylor Mooney, Lee-Byrne Academy,
Dublin

1st 77 Ciara McNamee, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster

2nd 43 Rachel Morning, Ferry, Derry/Donegal

2nd 138

Chloe Martin, Clarke Goodman Academy,
Dublin

3rd 21

Jessie O'Connell, Sherry-Murphy
Academy, Dublin

3rd 96

Alana Clarkson, Dawson McDonnell
Academy, Dublin

3rd 97

Orna Colton, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain,
West Tyrone

3rd 100
Olivia Thompson, Lawrenson/Toal
Academy, Mid Ulster

3rd 127

Caitlin Neeson, Lawrenson/Toal
Academy, Mid Ulster

3rd 148

Zoe Doherty, Scoil Rince Naomh
Colmcille, Derry/Donegal

3rd 153 Hannah Donnelly, Porter, Derry/Donegal

3rd 164 Orla McCracken, Quinn, West Tyrone

3rd 181 Leah Cleary, Mulcahy-Bible, Waterford



3rd 183

Rebecca Byrne, Beldance Academy,
Dublin

4th 46

Tiarna McLaughlin, Lawrenson/Toal
Academy, Mid Ulster

4th 48
Shannon Bonner, Mulholland,
Derry/Donegal

4th 57
Aubrey Swikehardt, Breffni Academy,
USA

5th 2

Bobbi Taffe, Sherry-Murphy Academy,
Dublin

5th 31 Aisling Cuddihy, Keogh-Dunne, Dublin

5th 52

Jade Curran, Sharon McGinley,
Derry/Donegal

5th 90 Natalia Brown, Breffni Academy, USA

5th 111 Chelsie Crowe, Kelly O'Dowd, Connaught

5th 119
Orlaith Hollywood, Rooney O'Malley
Maguire, Newry

5th
123 Rachel O'Hanlon, Nolan, Newry

5th 154
Grace Gormley, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain,
West Tyrone

5th 161

Caitlin Cowan, McCloskey McCafferty
Academy, Derry/Donegal

5th 169

Emma Harkin, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain,
West Tyrone

6th 56

Susan McKendry, Hugh McKenna, Mid
Ulster



6th
116

Caoimhe Doherty, Elliott, Derry/Donegal

6th 129 Jade Harte, O'Neill Academy, Mid Ulster

6th 166

Nicole Keenan, Hugh McKenna, Mid
Ulster

6th 188
Naimh Robinson, Scoil Rince Naomh
Colmcille, Derry/Donegal

7th 22
Eimear Cregan, McCloskey McCafferty
Academy, Derry/Donegal

7th 115 Anna McGinley, Elliott, Derry/Donegal

7th 165 Amy McGinley, McGinley, Derry/Donegal

7th 172 Naoise Kane, McCarthy Duggan, Dublin

7th 177

Emma Lynch, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands (Ire)

8th 16
Lauren Farrell, Lee-Byrne Academy,
Dublin

8th 65

Aislinn Reel, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry

8th 84

Caitlin McDaid, Groogan O'Doherty, West
Tyrone

8th 89

Shona O'Callaghan, McGuigan, Belfast
Regional

8th 101

Fionnuala McLean, McGowan Academy,
Belfast

8th 125 Abby Phillips, Herlihy-Doyle, Dublin

8th 137 Kaylah Souyana, O'Sullivan, London H C



9th 19 Fionnuala McLaughlin, Elliott,
Derry/Donegal

9th 42 Amy Moroney, Robinson, Newry

9th 44 Aoife Mulligan, Denise O'Rafferty, Dublin

9th 53

Aisling McGoldrick, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands (Ire)

9th 122 Rachel Cunningham, Murtagh, Newry

9th 134

Roisin Gleeson, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands (Ire)

9th 143 Caitlin Hughes, O'Sullivan, London H C

9th 158

Katie McKeown, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain,
West Tyrone

9th 163

Erin McGuinness, Caroline Campbell
Academy, Newry

9th 180

Georgia McCabe, McCormick, Belfast
Regional

9th 184

Nicole Byrne, Sherry-Murphy Academy,
Dublin

9th 191

Orlaith Reel, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry

10th 33 Orlagh O'Kane, Rodgers, West Tyrone

10th 73

Cliona Neary, Leinster Academy, South
Leinster

11th 3

Diana Kravchenko, Troy Baldwin
Academy, Waterford

12th 102

Erin O'Donnelly, Margaret McCormack-



Murray, Scotland

12th 109 Aoife McCormack, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin



U12 Girls Reel

Competitor
No

Name Place

97 Kate Brogan, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin 1st

64 Jessica Gault, Scoil Rince Naomh Colmcille, Derry/Donegal 2nd

91 Clodagh Williams, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin 2nd

92 Amy McGarry, Crawford, Belfast 2nd

112 Leah Williams, Porter, Derry/Donegal 2nd

22 Laura Kane, O'Brien, Dublin 3rd

59 Caoimhe McFall, McCormick, Belfast Regional 3rd

62 Niamh Conway, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster 3rd

78 Emma Lowe, McGrath, Waterford 3rd

101 Grace Fitzgerald, O'Sullivan, London H C 3rd

114 Ciana O'Sullivan, Crean, Dublin 3rd

121 Katie Fox, Walsh-Byrne, Midlands(Ire) 3rd

148 Molly Doherty, Toland, Derry/Donegal 3rd

153 Abigail Cassidy, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 3rd

21 Aoibhin Flaherty, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin 4th

27 Tammy Wright, Lynam, Laois 4th

43 Teagan Rodwell, O'Sullivan, London H C 4th

53 Katie McErlean, Allen, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 4th

55 Jessie Newman, Evelyn White, Laois 4th

110 Aoife O'Connor, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 4th

8 Jodie Binns, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 5th

16 Nicola Salter, O'Brien, Dublin 5th

42 Lucy McQuaid, Olivia Daly, West Tyrone 5th

49 Ailbhe Gallagher, Ferry, Derry/Donegal 5th

70 Megan Purcell-Reddington, Marie Caren, Dublin 5th

83 Niamh Adam, Maureen Onesti Academy, Scotland 5th

93 Caoimhe Henry, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 5th

109 Niamh McFadden, Scoil Rince Chill Dara, South Leinster 5th

117 Olivia Hughes, Quinn, West Tyrone 5th

135 Claire Morrison, McGowan Academy, Belfast 5th

143 Mary-Kate McLoughlin, Rose, London H C 5th



156 Hannah Madden, McLaughlin Cannon Academy, Scotland 5th

123 Courtney Quinn, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster 6th

141 Sarah Silby, McGrath, Waterford 6th

155 Maeve McGilligan, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 6th

13 Aine Fagan, Leinster Academy, South Leinster 7th

20 Lucy McLarnon, Blake, Belfast 7th

31 Anna McCarroll, O'Kane, West Tyrone 7th

45 Mia Lowe, Groogan O'Doherty, West Tyrone 7th

76 Holly Bates, Rose, London H C 7th

96 Niamh Faulkner, Crawford, Belfast 7th

124 Claudia McDonald, Dargan, Laois 7th

134 Niamh Walsh, McCarthy Duggan, Dublin 7th

4 Aine Apperley, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 8th

19 Arlene Bonnar, Ferry, Derry/Donegal 8th

39 Lauren Barry, Lynam, Laois 8th

46 Laura McKevitt, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 8th

84 Sydney Coyne, Deirdre Maher, Dublin 8th

89 Hannah McEvoy, O'Brien, Dublin 8th

138 Ciara Gobbett, Scoil Rince Chill Dara, South Leinster 8th

152 Charley Cleary Iorio, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 8th

154 Nicole McCaughey, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 8th



U12 Girls Jig

Competitor
No

Name Place

153 Abigail Cassidy, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 1st

8 Jodie Binns, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 2nd

92 Amy McGarry, Crawford, Belfast 2nd

142 Lyndsey Hennessy, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 3rd

156 Hannah Madden, McLaughlin Cannon Academy, Scotland 3rd

144 Ella Eagleton, O'Sullivan, London H C 4th

7 Emer Dempsey, Kirwan Academy, South Leinster 5th

62 Niamh Conway, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster 5th

42 Lucy McQuaid, Olivia Daly, West Tyrone 6th

64 Jessica Gault, Scoil Rince Naomh Colmcille, Derry/Donegal 6th

125 Lauren Grieve, Ferry, Derry/Donegal 6th

95 Callista O'Connor, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 7th

152 Charley Cleary Iorio, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 7th

31 Anna McCarroll, O'Kane, West Tyrone 8th

83 Niamh Adam, Maureen Onesti Academy, Scotland 8th

128 Niamh Wadsworth, Nolan, Newry 8th

22 Laura Kane, O'Brien, Dublin 9th

85 Amy Carlin, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 9th

121 Katie Fox, Walsh-Byrne, Midlands(Ire) 9th

124 Claudia McDonald, Dargan, Laois 9th

151 Eaodain Donnelly, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 9th

26 Eimear McColgan, Porter, Derry/Donegal 10th

97 Kate Brogan, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin 10th

123 Courtney Quinn, Sean Girvan, Mid Ulster 10th

135 Claire Morrison, McGowan Academy, Belfast 10th

143 Mary-Kate McLoughlin, Rose, London H C 10th

148 Molly Doherty, Toland, Derry/Donegal 10th

45 Mia Lowe, Groogan O'Doherty, West Tyrone 11th

10 Dearbhla Doherty, Porter, Derry/Donegal 12th

13 Aine Fagan, Leinster Academy, South Leinster 12th

35 Saoirse O'Donnell, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 12th



104 Katie Rose McErlain, O'Neill Academy, Mid Ulster 12th

150 Toni Callan, Porter, Derry/Donegal 12th

5 Eimheir Toal, Nolan, Newry 13th

43 Teagan Rodwell, O'Sullivan, London H C 13th

154 Nicole McCaughey, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 13th

155 Maeve McGilligan, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 13th

4 Aine Apperley, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 14th

9 Colleen McGee, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 14th

16 Nicola Salter, O'Brien, Dublin 14th

47 Ava Kilmartin, Lynam, Laois 14th

49 Ailbhe Gallagher, Ferry, Derry/Donegal 14th

53 Katie McErlean, Allen, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 14th

91 Clodagh Williams, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin 14th

96 Niamh Faulkner, Crawford, Belfast 14th

109 Niamh McFadden, Scoil Rince Chill Dara, South Leinster 14th

110 Aoife O'Connor, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 14th

130 Rhiannon Rocks, Quinn, West Tyrone 14th

138 Ciara Gobbett, Scoil Rince Chill Dara, South Leinster 14th



U15 Boys Solo Reel

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 12
Aaron Ganley, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands (Ire)

2nd 1
Sean Martello, McFadden
O'Shaughnessy, Dublin

2nd 9
Ryan McKeown, Rooney O'Malley
Maguire, Newry

3rd 3 Sean Burbage, Lynam, Laois

3rd 21
Martin Doherty, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.
Antrim

3rd 22 Shane Fox, Walsh-Byrne, Midlands (Ire)



U15 Boys Solo Jig

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 12
Aaron Ganley, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands (Ire)

2nd 22 Shane Fox, Walsh-Byrne, Midlands (Ire)

3rd 3 Sean Burbage, Lynam, Laois

4th 1
Sean Martello, McFadden
O'Shaughnessy, Dublin

4th 11 James McCartan, Nolan, Newry

5th 6
Declan McLaughlin, McKenna Dance
Academy, Scotland

5th 13 Eoin Harrington, Lil Tully, Dublin

5th 20
Ronan McGuinness, Rooney O'Malley
Maguire, Newry

6th 10 Ciaran Orr, Patricia Wilson, West Tyrone

7th 21
Martin Doherty, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.
Antrim



U17 Boys Reel

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 11 Ben McHugh, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

2nd 16
Paul Burns, Kerr Patton Academy,
Scotland

3rd 3 Luke Bonner, Mulholland, Derry/Donegal

4th 7
Ruairi McCann, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry

5th 4 Micheal McAnulty, Nolan, Newry

6th 1
Ruairi McFalone, Smith,
S.Derry/S.W.Antrim

6th 6 Michael Warwick, Blake, Belfast



U17 Boys Hornpipe

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 3 Luke Bonner, Mulholland, Derry/Donegal

1st 19 Karl Murphy, Enda Dunne, Dublin

2nd 7
Ruairi McCann, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry

2nd 11 Ben McHugh, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

3rd 20 Stephen Teague, Crean, Dublin

4th 6 Michael Warwick, Blake, Belfast

4th 16
Paul Burns, Kerr Patton Academy,
Scotland

5th 15
Eoghan Gallagher, McGowan Academy,
Belfast



U14 Girls Slip Jig

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 100 Maebh Sherry, Quinn, West Tyrone

1st 118 Olicia McQuaid, Olivia Daly, West Tyrone

2nd 34
Teigan Byrne, Dawson McDonnell
Academy, Dublin

2nd 80
Annleigh Hagans, Lawrenson/Toal
Academy, Mid Ulster

3rd 76
Blaithin McDaid, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands (Ire)

3rd 125 Kyra Murphy, Enda Dunne, Dublin

4th 11 Nicole Taylor, Porter, Derry/Donegal

4th 78 Aisling Teague, Baxter, West Tyrone

4th 105
Emma Stephenson, McGuigan, Belfast
Regional

4th 115
Orlagh McGovern, Scoil Rince Ni
Bhrogain, West Tyrone

4th 124
Shannon Nestor, Lee-Byrne Academy,
Dublin

4th 160
Caiti Boyle, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West
Tyrone

5th 58
Maria Simonini, Peter Thompson,
Scotland

5th 88
Rachel Malone, Sherry-Murphy Academy,
Dublin



5th 122 Niamh Tracey, Patricia Wilson, West
Tyrone

5th 130 Niamh McCracken, Quinn, West Tyrone

5th 133 Anna Soffe, Ferry, Derry/Donegal

6th 83 Megan Mahon, Carroll-Mahon, Wicklow

7th 121 Eimear Weir, McGinley, Derry/Donegal

7th 164
Liath McCreesh, Rooney O'Malley
Maguire, Newry

7th 166
Emma Martin, McCloskey McCafferty
Academy, Derry/Donegal

8th 97
Gabrielle Burns, Scoil Rince Trinity, S.
England Region

9th 45
Amy Cowan, McCloskey McCafferty
Academy, Derry/Donegal

9th 74
Megan matthews, Dawson McDonnell
Academy, Dublin

10th 70
Niamh McConville, McGuigan, Belfast
Regional

10th 72
Shannon Stevenson, Scoil Rince Trinity,
S. England Region

11th 33
Lauren Mahon Coffey, Dawson McDonnell
Academy, Dublin

11th 41
Mary McLaughlin, Valerie Harkin,
Derry/Donegal

11th 71
Dearbhla O'Kane, Hugh McKenna, Mid
Ulster



11th 81 Aisling Farren, Ferry, Derry/Donegal

11th 144
Finache Quinn, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry

11th 159 Aoife McDowell, Murtagh, Newry

12th 56
Ciara Kirwan, Kirwan Academy, South
Leinster

12th 165
Eva Giblin, Dawson McDonnell Academy,
Dublin

12th 167 Emma Barbour, McCarney, West Tyrone

13th 3 Samantha Doherty, Elliott, Derry/Donegal

13th 98 Aisling Lowe, McGrath, Waterford

13th 143 Taylor Fleming, Kerr Patton Academy,
Scotland

13th 158 Emily Moran, Herlihy-Doyle, Dublin

13th 163
Anna Rainey, Breslin McLaughlin, Belfast
Regional

14th 2
Molly McHugh, Hugh McKenna, Mid
Ulster

14th 4 Claire Irigoyen, Breffni Academy, USA

14th 15 Maeve Moran, Corrib, Connaught

14th 39
Kaitlin Fitzpatrick-Spacey, Rose, London
H.C.

14th 108
Alison Foskin, Troy Baldwin Academy,
Waterford

14th 151 Chloe Magee, Norney, Belfast Regional



14th 157 Niamh Brazil, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands (Ire)

14th 161 Keelin Lyons, Breffni Academy, USA

15th 14
Paula McLean, Kerr Patton Academy,
Scotland



U14 Girls Hornpipe

Competitor
No

Name Place

11 Nicole Taylor, Porter, Derry/Donegal 1st

80 Annleigh Hagans, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 1st

100 Maebh Sherry, Quinn, West Tyrone 1st

34 Teigan Byrne, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 2nd

45 Amy Cowan, McCloskey McCafferty Academy, Derry/Donegal 2nd

118 Olicia McQuaid, Olivia Daly, West Tyrone 2nd

125 Kyra Murphy, Enda Dunne, Dublin 2nd

41 Mary McLaughlin, Valerie Harkin, Derry/Donegal 3rd

76 Blaithin McDaid, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands (Ire) 3rd

115 Orlagh McGovern, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 3rd

2 Molly McHugh, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 4th

18 Colleen Condren, Porter, Derry/Donegal 4th

122 Niamh Tracey, Patricia Wilson, West Tyrone 4th

160 Caiti Boyle, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 5th

44 Sian McQuillan, Nolan, Newry 6th

71 Dearbhla O'Kane, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 6th

130 Niamh McCracken, Quinn, West Tyrone 6th

133 Anna Soffe, Ferry, Derry/Donegal 6th

33 Lauren Mahon Coffey, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 7th

58 Maria Simonini, Peter Thompson, Scotland 7th

166 Emma Martin, McCloskey McCafferty Academy, Derry/Donegal 7th

124 Shannon Nestor, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 8th

164 Liath McCreesh, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 8th

72 Shannon Stevenson, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region 9th

81 Aisling Farren, Ferry, Derry/Donegal 9th

97 Gabrielle Burns, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region 9th

126 Alannah Murphy, Robinson, Newry 9th

50 Rebecca McGarrigle, Porter, Derry/Donegal 10th

74 Megan matthews, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 10th

83 Megan Mahon, Carroll-Mahon, Wicklow 10th



29 Jennifer Evans, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 11th

75 Siofra McGuinness, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 12th

79 Lauryn O'Shea Cronin, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 12th

88 Rachel Malone, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 12th

105 Emma Stephenson, McGuigan, Belfast Regional 12th

127 Maria Mackle, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 12th

21 Ciara Silby, McGrath, Waterford 13th

26 Catherine O'Hare, Nolan, Newry 13th

36 Sarah-Jane Temple, Dowling , Wicklow 13th

56 Ciara Kirwan, Kirwan Academy, South Leinster 13th

67 Jade McKenna, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 13th

108 Alison Foskin, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 13th

114 Alice Macauley, Malone, South Leinster 13th

167 Emma Barbour, McCarney, West Tyrone 13th

137 Grainne Dowling, Dowling , Wicklow 14th



U19 Boys Reel

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 2 Conn Power, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin

2nd 11 Kevin Conway, O'Kane, West Tyrone

3rd 6 Michael Lawlor, Malone, South Leinster

4th 7 Sean Dolan, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin

5th 4 Dylan Kilmartin, Lynam, Laois

6th 1
Kevin Short, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry

6th 10
Peter Reel, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry



U19 Boys Jig

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 11 Kevin Conway, O'Kane, West Tyrone

2nd 2 Conn Power, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin

3rd 7 Sean Dolan, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin



U15 Girls Reel

Competitor
No

Name Place

110 Emer Maguire, Norney, Belfast Regional 1st

7 Lauren Doherty, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 2nd

101 Rhianna Binns, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 2nd

103 Caitlin Atherton, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 2nd

37 Lauren Donnelly, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 3rd

65 Aimee O'Neill, Smith, S.Derry/S.W. Antrim 3rd

73 Sarah McGorrey, Smith, S.Derry/S.W. Antrim 3rd

80 Niamh Poland, Curran/Fegan, Newry 3rd

91 Aine Malone, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 3rd

92 Caoimhe Bianconi, Ferry, Derry/Donegal 3rd

121 Amy Fuller, Tierney Dolan, Dublin 3rd

2 Clodagh Biggs, Leppard, Derry/Donegal 4th

32 Nicola Convery, Smith, S.Derry/S.W. Antrim 4th

71 Caitlin McGarry, Crawford, Belfast 4th

81 Caoishe Nic Lochlainn, McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal 4th

82 Helena Doris, Quinn, West Tyrone 4th

122 Ruth Toner, Norney, Belfast Regional 4th

127 Anna McCann, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 4th

6 Michaela Irwin, McCullough/Curran, Belfast Regional 5th

55 Mikaedla McDonald, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 5th

56 Ellen O'Fril, Breslin McLaughlin, Belfast Regional 5th

68 Trea McElhone, O'Neill Academy, Mid Ulster 5th

85 Laoise Curtis, McGuigan, Belfast Regional 5th

135 Claire Branagan, McCluskey Academy, Dublin 5th

16 Amy Kenny, Enda Dunne, Dublin 6th

33 Rebecca Carney, Beldance Academy, Dublin 6th

44 Sophie Ryan, Rose, London H C 6th

64 Megan Reilly, Ryan, Scotland 6th

75 Niamh Williams, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin 6th

77 Karen Connolly, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 6th

113 Niamh Jackson, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 6th



21 Aoife Cowley, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 7th

118 Annie Rainey, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 7th

31 Lucy Franklin, Norney, Belfast Regional 8th

42 Emma-Jayne Donohue, Beldance Academy, Dublin 8th

24 Oonagh Lavery, Lavery, Belfast 9th

41 Chloe Wright, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 9th

51 Caitlin Hickey, McLaughlin Cannon Academy, Scotland 9th

59 Colleen O'Neill, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 9th

72 Kiara Newnham, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region 9th

79 Roisin McLaughlin, McKenna Dance Academy, Scotland 9th

95 Olivia Meehan, Norney, Belfast Regional 9th

102 Rachel Walls, McCormack Fay, Dublin 9th

108 Kate Drew, Hughes-Smith Academy, Scotland 9th

134 Jessica Byrne, Murtagh, Newry 9th



U15 Girls Jig

Competitor
No

Name Place

101 Rhianna Binns, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 1st

7 Lauren Doherty, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 2nd

65 Aimee O'Neill, Smith, S.Derry/S.W. Antrim 2nd

127 Anna McCann, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 2nd

16 Amy Kenny, Enda Dunne, Dublin 3rd

103 Caitlin Atherton, Lawrenson/Toal Academy, Mid Ulster 3rd

110 Emer Maguire, Norney, Belfast Regional 3rd

31 Lucy Franklin, Norney, Belfast Regional 4th

21 Aoife Cowley, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 5th

55 Mikaedla McDonald, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 6th

85 Laoise Curtis, McGuigan, Belfast Regional 6th

122 Ruth Toner, Norney, Belfast Regional 6th

33 Rebecca Carney, Beldance Academy, Dublin 7th

71 Caitlin McGarry, Crawford, Belfast 7th

91 Aine Malone, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 7th

106 Ciara Kennedy, Lynam, Laois 7th

130 Chloe Sheridan, Scoil Rince Rhythm, Dublin 8th

13 Ainslee McDade, Maureen Onesti Academy, Scotland 9th

24 Oonagh Lavery, Lavery, Belfast 9th

81 Caoishe Nic Lochlainn, McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal 9th

121 Amy Fuller, Tierney Dolan, Dublin 9th

126 Tiannagh Tumelty, Grant, London H C 9th

32 Nicola Convery, Smith, S.Derry/S.W. Antrim 10th

37 Lauren Donnelly, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 10th

135 Claire Branagan, McCluskey Academy, Dublin 10th

5 Kaylee Brown, Breffni Academy, USA 11th

75 Niamh Williams, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin 11th

17 Lauren McKeown, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 12th

118 Annie Rainey, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 12th

1 Sorcha O'Dwyer, Beldance Academy, Dublin 13th

77 Karen Connolly, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 13th



94 Ashling Wall, Evelyn White, Laois 13th

113 Niamh Jackson, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 13th

22 Aine O'Shaughnessy, McFadden-O'Shaughnessy, Dublin 14th

95 Olivia Meehan, Norney, Belfast Regional 14th

99 Natasha Newall, Margaret McCormack-Murray, Scotland 14th

2 Clodagh Biggs, Leppard, Derry/Donegal 15th

4 Grainne Casey, Robinson, Newry 15th

29 Cathy Fox, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 15th

44 Sophie Ryan, Rose, London H C 15th

92 Caoimhe Bianconi, Ferry, Derry/Donegal 15th

98 Catherine Symington, McGuigan, Belfast Regional 15th

102 Rachel Walls, McCormack Fay, Dublin 15th



U21 Boys Solo Reel

Competitor
No

Name Place

5 Callum Kelly, Peter Thompson, Scotland 1st

8 Seamus McKinney, Heraghty, Derry/Donegal 1st

1 John Mulgrew, Patricia Wilson, West Tyrone 2nd

3 Paul Surtees, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region 2nd

2 Anthony Hargan, Guthrie, Derry/Donegal 3rd

4 Dominic Welch, O'Sullivan, London H C 3rd



U21 Boys Solo Hornpipe

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 5 Callum Kelly, Peter Thompson, Scotland

2nd 1
John Mulgrew, Patricia Wilson, West
Tyrone

3rd 3
Paul Surtees, Scoil Rince Trinity, S.
England Region

4th 2 Anthony Hargan, Guthrie, Derry/Donegal

5th 4 Dominic Welch, O'Sullivan, London H C

5th 8
Seamus McKinney, Heraghty,
Derry/Donegal



U16 Girls Slip Jig

Competitor
No

Name Place

62 Hannah O'Sullivan, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 1st

45 Karen Garvey, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands(Ire) 2nd

101 Roisin Donnelly, Smith, S.Derry/S.W. Antrim 2nd

111 Grainne Murray, Reynolds Academy, Midlands(Ire) 2nd

121 Elizabeth Reynolds, Reynolds Academy, Midlands(Ire) 2nd

88 Caithilin Hughes, Porter, Derry/Donegal 3rd

93 Jane Bailie, McGuigan, Belfast Regional 3rd

109 Saoirse Ni Mhaolain Peadar, Crean, Dublin 3rd

115 Naoise McDaniel, Scoil Rince Reanna, Dublin 3rd

50 Ellie Roche, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 4th

54 Rachel Foley, Tierney Dolan, Dublin 4th

11 Etaoine McDermott, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 5th

22 Sadhbh Donoghoe, Scoil Rince Chill Dara, South Leinster 5th

33 Raicheal Woods, Breslin McLaughlin, Belfast Regional 5th

97 Michaela Tynan, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 5th

102 Claire McColgan, Porter, Derry/Donegal 5th

21 Katie Oliver, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 6th

59 Jessica Priestley, Keogh-Dunne, Dublin 6th

61 Kaitlyn O'Halloran, Beldance Academy, Dublin 6th

65 Geraldine Riordan, Robinson, Newry 6th

74 Aine McDermott, McKinney Academy, Derry/Donegal 6th

99 Maeve Ferran, McGowan Academy, Belfast 6th

107 Ciara Harford, Enda Dunne, Dublin 6th

40 Clare Leonard, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 7th

52 Emma Bonner, Porter, Derry/Donegal 7th

68 Grainne Leppard, McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal 7th

84 Tara McLarnon, Smith, S.Derry/S.W. Antrim 7th

8 Sarah Colleran, Scoil Rince Chill Dara, South Leinster 8th

14 Sarah McCann, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 8th

27 Clodagh Morgan, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 8th

48 Catriona McDonnell, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 8th



53 Charlotte Carroll, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region 8th

66 Roisin O'Brien, Donohoe, South Leinster 8th

92 Chloe Fitzgerald, Mowlds Academy, Dublin 8th



U16 Girls Jig

Competitor
No

Name Place

11 Etaoine McDermott, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 1st

62 Hannah O'Sullivan, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 1st

69 Grainne McCabe, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 1st

40 Clare Leonard, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 2nd

54 Rachel Foley, Tierney Dolan, Dublin 2nd

68 Grainne Leppard, McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal 2nd

74 Aine McDermott, McKinney Academy, Derry/Donegal 2nd

93 Jane Bailie, McGuigan, Belfast Regional 2nd

102 Claire McColgan, Porter, Derry/Donegal 2nd

33 Raicheal Woods, Breslin McLaughlin, Belfast Regional 3rd

57 Maire Halligan, Angela Brien, South Leinster 3rd

116 Sophie Ruddy, Porter, Derry/Donegal 3rd

45 Karen Garvey, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands(Ire) 4th

83 Courtney O'Connor, Mulcahy-Bible, Waterford 4th

94 Fiona Wheelan, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 4th

97 Michaela Tynan, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 4th

107 Ciara Harford, Enda Dunne, Dublin 4th

109 Saoirse Ni Mhaolain Peadar, Crean, Dublin 4th

21 Katie Oliver, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 5th

96 Nicole Anderson, McLaughlin Cannon Academy, Scotland 5th

9 Keri Murphy, McLaughlin Cannon Academy, Scotland 6th

50 Ellie Roche, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 6th

73 Sophie Robinson, McGowan Academy, Belfast 6th

88 Caithilin Hughes, Porter, Derry/Donegal 6th

27 Clodagh Morgan, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 7th

37 Caoimhe Carroll, Beldance Academy, Dublin 7th

53 Charlotte Carroll, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region 7th

61 Kaitlyn O'Halloran, Beldance Academy, Dublin 7th

65 Geraldine Riordan, Robinson, Newry 7th

66 Roisin O'Brien, Donohoe, South Leinster 7th



70 Elizabeth Burns, Scoil Rince Trinity, S.England Region 7th

84 Tara McLarnon, Smith, S.Derry/S.W. Antrim 7th

110 Alannah Keelin, McCluskey Academy, Dublin 7th

111 Grainne Murray, Reynolds Academy, Midlands(Ire) 7th



O21 Mens Solo Reel

Competitor
No

Name Place

11 Niall McNally, Donohoe , South Leinster 1st

1 Christopher Kerrin, Nolan, Newry 2nd

5 Cian Flood, Dowling, Wicklow 3rd

3 Cathal McGuckian, Allen, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 4th

6 Pedro Ivo Nobre, Ui Ghallchoir, Dublin 5th



O21 Mens Solo Hornpipe

Competitor
No

Name Place

11 Niall McNally, Donohoe , South Leinster 1st

1 Christopher Kerrin, Nolan, Newry 2nd

3 Cathal McGuckian, Allen, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 3rd

5 Cian Flood, Dowling, Wicklow 3rd

12 Vit Prochazka, Stefan Toth Dance School, Czech Republic 4th

6 Pedro Ivo Nobre, Ui Ghallchoir, Dublin 5th

4 David Shetcliffe, O'Sullivan, London H C 6th



U13 Boys Solo Reel

Competitor
No

Name Place

6 Jake Casey, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 1st

28 Stephen Devlin, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 1st

18 Josh McHugh, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 2nd

5 James Redmond, Mulcahy-Bible, Waterford 3rd

10 Eoin O'Toole Carrick, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 3rd

13 Nathan Hynes, Aisling Keogh, Dublin 4th

22 Fionn Murphy, Scoil Rince Chill Dara, South Leinster 4th

9 Michael Murray, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 5th

14 Shane Kavanagh, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 6th



U13 Boys Solo Hornpipe

Competitor
No

Name Place

28 Stephen Devlin, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 1st

4 Colm Brien, Angela Brien, South Leinster 2nd

5 James Redmond, Mulcahy-Bible, Waterford 2nd

10 Eoin O'Toole Carrick, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 3rd

13 Nathan Hynes, Aisling Keogh, Dublin 3rd

6 Jake Casey, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 4th

14 Shane Kavanagh, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 4th

9 Michael Murray, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 5th

29 Daniel McGrellis, McNicholl, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 5th



U17 Girls Reel

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 62
Cara Loughead, McCullough/Curran,
Belfast Regional

2nd 64 Jayne Condren, Porter, Derry/Donegal

2nd 80 Michelle Kelly, Breffni Academy, USA

2nd 82 Emma McMullan, Toland, Derry/Donegal

3rd 52 Bronagh Bolger, Emer Burke, Dublin

3rd 86 Niamh Doherty, Porter, Derry/Donegal

3rd 100
Christen Mooney, Lee-Byrne Academy,
Dublin

3rd 104 Nicole Kelly, McCluskey Academy, Dublin

4th 43
Rebecca Birchall, Sherry-Murphy
Academy, Dublin

4th 66
Niamh Murray, McGowan Academy,
Belfast

5th 40 Katie Newell, Dowling, Wicklow

5th 57
Natasha Quinn, Rooney O'Malley
Maguire, Newry

5th 67
Caoimhe nic an Fheirleighinn, O'Neill
Academy, Mid Ulster

5th 69
Deirdre Dunne, Scoil Rince Chill Dara,
South Leinster

5th 97
Ava Corish, Dawson McDonnell Academy,
Dublin



6th 48 Siofra Holyland, Glynn , Connaught

6th 61 Megan McGarrigle, Porter, Derry/Donegal

6th 106
Emer O'Rourke, Scoil Rince Chill Dara,
South Leinster

7th 15 Danielle O'Donoghue, Rose, London H C

7th 53
Noelle Byrnes, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry

7th 63
Sarah Dooley, Dawson McDonnell
Academy, Dublin

7th 103 Rachel Lawrence, Nolan, Newry

8th 14 Aisling McMahon, Hunter, Dublin

8th 91 Aoife Fullen, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

8th 95 Mella Conti, Mulcahy-Bible, Waterford

9th 3
Elizabeth McMahon, Concannon-Ganley
Academy, Midlands(Ire)

9th 56 Courtney McComb, Curran/Fegan, Newry



U17 Girls Hornipe

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 23 Aine Kelly, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry

1st 40 Katie Newell, Dowling, Wicklow

2nd 52 Bronagh Bolger, Emer Burke, Dublin

2nd 53
Noelle Byrnes, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry

2nd 61 Megan McGarrigle, Porter, Derry/Donegal

2nd 62
Cara Loughead, McCullough/Curran,
Belfast Regional

2nd 66 Niamh Murray, McGowan Academy, Belfast

2nd 97

Ava Corish, Dawson McDonnell Academy,
Dublin

3rd 6 Clodagh Neeson, Ferris, Belfast

3rd 24
Rachael O'Connell, Sherry-Murphy
Academy, Dublin

3rd 57

Natasha Quinn, Rooney O'Malley Maguire,
Newry

3rd 63

Sarah Dooley, Dawson McDonnell
Academy, Dublin

3rd 64 Jayne Condren, Porter, Derry/Donegal

3rd 72
Shannon Young, Hugh McKenna, Mid
Ulster

3rd

73

Lia Kenny, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin

3rd Holie Wright, Lynam, Laois



3rd 99 Holie Wright, Lynam, Laois

3rd 100
Christen Mooney, Lee-Byrne Academy,
Dublin

4th 13 Hannah Mekdade, Crawford, Belfast

4th 48 Siofra Holyland, Glynn , Connaught

4th 51 Katie Kilmartin, Lynam, Laois

4th 65
Megan Steven, McLaughlin Cannon
Academy, Scotland

4th 80 Michelle Kelly, Breffni Academy, USA

4th 85 Amy Foy, Norney, Belfast Regional

4th 104 Nicole Kelly, McCluskey Academy, Dublin

5th 16

Ashley Pelan, Lawrenson/Toal Academy,
Mid Ulster

5th 82 Emma McMullan, Toland, Derry/Donegal

5th 91 Aoife Fullen, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster

5th 94

Lucy Archibald, Sherry-Murphy Academy,
Dublin

6th 15 Danielle O'Donoghue, Rose, London H C

7th 14 Aisling McMahon, Hunter, Dublin

7th 43

Rebecca Birchall, Sherry-Murphy Academy,
Dublin

7th 68

Aiobhin McGuinness, Rooney O'Malley
Maguire, Newry

7th
89

Jordan Arnold, Dawson McDonnell

Academy, Dublin



7th 96 Grainne Dolan, Purcell-D'Arcy, Dublin

7th 103 Rachel Lawrence, Nolan, Newry



U18 Girls Slip Jig

Competitor
No

Name Place

54 Zoe Talbot, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 1st

33 Jessica Rogers, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands(Ire) 2nd

78 Lauren McTaggart, McGowan Academy, Belfast 3rd

76 Georgina Donovan, O'Brien, Dublin 4th

61 Lisa McMullan, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 5th

62 Louise Donaldson, O'Kane, West Tyrone 5th

69 Aoife McAuley, Beldance Academy, Dublin 5th

86 Chloe Condren, Porter, Derry/Donegal 5th

21 Caoimhe Scullion, Millar , S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 6th

27 Ciara McManus, McCormack Fay, Dublin 6th

39 Liz McAliskey, Evelyn White, Laois 6th

52 Jean Kennedy, Lynam, Laois 6th

25 Georgia Ryan, Rose, London H.C. 7th

28 Kate Burns, Crean, Dublin 7th

43 Caoimhe Bannon, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 7th

44 Shauna Rock, Clarke Goodman Academy, Dublin 7th

73 Ciara Nugent, Hughes-Smith Academy, Scotland 7th

75 Robyn Bullock, Porter, Derry/Donegal 7th

49 Catriona Lambert, McCluskey Academy, Dublin 8th

68 Naimh McFalone, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 8th

77 Aoife Canning, Mclaughlin, Derry/Donegal 8th

9 Hazel Bermingham, Crean, Dublin 9th

10 Amber West, O'Sullivan, London H.C. 9th

22 Jessica O'Brien, Scoil Rince Chill Dara, South Leinster 9th

23 Aoife McCaffrey, Groogan O'Doherty, West Tyrone 9th

24 Shannon Burke, Keniry, Cork 9th

35 Claire Groogan, Groogan O'Doherty, West Tyrone 9th

40 Helena Friel, Peter Thompson, Scotland 9th



U18 Girls Jig

Competitor
No

Name Place

54 Zoe Talbot, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 1st

21 Caoimhe Scullion, Millar , S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 2nd

25 Georgia Ryan, Rose, London H.C. 3rd

10 Amber West, O'Sullivan, London H.C. 4th

69 Aoife McAuley, Beldance Academy, Dublin 5th

86 Chloe Condren, Porter, Derry/Donegal 6th

39 Liz McAliskey, Evelyn White, Laois 7th

52 Jean Kennedy, Lynam, Laois 7th

62 Louise Donaldson, O'Kane, West Tyrone 7th

32 Rachel Fitzsimons, Hunter, Dublin 8th

55 Laura Hennessy, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 8th

78 Lauren McTaggart, McGowan Academy, Belfast 8th

33 Jessica Rogers, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands(Ire) 9th

47 Mhairi Clare Burns, Margaret McCormack-Murray, Scotland 9th

4 Nicola Maloney, Breslin/McLaughlin, Belfast-Regional 10th

23 Aoife McCaffrey, Groogan O'Doherty, West Tyrone 10th

24 Shannon Burke, Keniry, Cork 10th

27 Ciara McManus, McCormack Fay, Dublin 10th

29 Jenna McCartan, Nolan, Newry 10th

35 Claire Groogan, Groogan O'Doherty, West Tyrone 10th

49 Catriona Lambert, McCluskey Academy, Dublin 10th

76 Georgina Donovan, O'Brien, Dublin 10th

80 Grainne Lyows, Crean, Dublin 10th

83 Erin Guiheen, Rose, London H.C. 10th

26 Nadine Fegan, Murtagh, Newry 11th

28 Kate Burns, Crean, Dublin 11th

40 Helena Friel, Peter Thompson, Scotland 11th

61 Lisa McMullan, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 11th

73 Ciara Nugent, Hughes-Smith Academy, Scotland 11th

77 Aoife Canning, Mclaughlin, Derry/Donegal 11th

88 Amy Temple, Dowling, Wicklow 11th





U19 Girls Reel

Competitor
No

Name Place

41 Aoibhin McDaid, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands (ire) 1st

13 Emer Carroll, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 2nd

7 Nikita Martin, Porter, Derry/Donegal 3rd

8 Niamh Fullen, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 3rd

14 Jeanette O'Meara, Cor Dance Academy, Dublin 3rd

23 Nadine Cannon, Crean, Dublin 3rd

36 Aimee Gorman, Lynam, Laois 4th

53 Aine Murray, McNicholl, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 4th

19 Nicole Greene, Scoil Rince Chill Dara, South Leinster 5th

21 Laura Harkin, Scoil Rince Ni Bhrogain, West Tyrone 5th

27 Ciara Rossi, McCarthy Duggan, Dublin 6th

31 Niamh Gorman, Norney, Belfast Regional 6th

43 Shannen Kenny, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 6th

50 Caitlin Connell, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 6th

57 Caitlin Welsh, Peter Thompson, Scotland 6th



U19 Girls Hornpipe

Competitor
No

Name Place

23 Nadine Cannon, Crean, Dublin 1st

41 Aoibhin McDaid, Concannon-Ganley Academy, Midlands (ire) 1st

36 Aimee Gorman, Lynam, Laois 2nd

6 Hayley Flynn, Hunter, Dublin 3rd

10 Dominique Cunningham, Hughes-Smith Academy, Scotland 4th

27 Ciara Rossi, McCarthy Duggan, Dublin 4th

57 Caitlin Welsh, Peter Thompson, Scotland 4th

7 Nikita Martin, Porter, Derry/Donegal 5th

8 Niamh Fullen, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 5th

43 Shannen Kenny, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 6th

9 Shannon O'Connor, Mulcahy-Bible, Waterford 7th

50 Caitlin Connell, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 7th



U20 Girls Slipjig

Competitor
No

Name Place

27 Alice Boyer, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region 1st

49 Caoimhe Ennis, Clarke Goodman Academy, Dublin 1st

22 Christina Deery, Porter, Derry/Donegal 2nd

16 Grainne McEvoy, Lynam, Laois 3rd

25 Jessica Roe, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 3rd

28 Samantha Knight, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 3rd

4 Ciara Bresnan, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 4th

5 Amy Foley, Rose, London H.C. 4th

18 Sarah Bergin, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 4th

30 Roisin McManus, Catherine McDonnell, Dublin 4th

15 Nicola McCarron, Hunter, Dublin 5th

31 Rebecca Branagan, McCluskey Academy, Dublin 5th

9 Louise McMullan, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 6th

35 Lisa Heffernan, Enda Dunne, Dublin 6th



U20 Girls Jig

Competitor
No

Name Place

4 Ciara Bresnan, Troy Baldwin Academy, Waterford 1st

49 Caoimhe Ennis, Clarke Goodman Academy, Dublin 1st

22 Christina Deery, Porter, Derry/Donegal 2nd

27 Alice Boyer, Scoil Rince Trinity, S. England Region 2nd

28 Samantha Knight, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 2nd

18 Sarah Bergin, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 3rd

25 Jessica Roe, Dawson McDonnell Academy, Dublin 3rd

42 Samantha Hyndman, McLaughlin, Derry/Donegal 3rd

5 Amy Foley, Rose, London H.C. 4th

20 Kayleigh Sands, Hughes-Smith Academy, Scotland 4th

26 Niamh White, Rooney O'Malley Maguire, Newry 4th

30 Roisin McManus, Catherine McDonnell, Dublin 4th

16 Grainne McEvoy, Lynam, Laois 5th

31 Rebecca Branagan, McCluskey Academy, Dublin 5th

34 Natasha McGlennon, Keniry, Cork 5th

48 Holea Anderson, McLaughlin Cannon Academy, Scotland 5th



U21 Girls Reel

Competitor
No

Name Place

5 Lucy Murphy, McGrath, Waterford 1st

36 Eve Groves, Sherry-Murphy Academy, Dublin 2nd

10 Leanne Murphy, Enda Dunne, Dublin 3rd

16 Ina Milner, Crawford, Belfast 4th

21 Caitlin Whelan, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 4th

2 Nicola Henderson, Norney, Belfast Regional 5th

17 Rebecca Bolger, Emer Burke, Dublin 5th

31 Clare Brazier, Crawford, Belfast 5th



U21 Girls Hornpipe

Place
Competitor

No
Name, School, Branch

1st 10 Leanne Murphy, Enda Dunne, Dublin

1st 21
Caitlin Whelan, Kerr Patton Academy,
Scotland

2nd 17 Rebecca Bolger, Emer Burke, Dublin

2nd 33 Darina Coney, Millar, S.Derry/S.W. Antrim

3rd 5 Lucy Murphy, McGrath, Waterford

3rd 16 Ina Milner, Crawford, Belfast

3rd 31 Clare Brazier, Crawford, Belfast

3rd 36
Eve Groves, Sherry-Murphy Academy,
Dublin

3rd 37
Amy Doris, McLaughlin Cannon Academy,
Scotland

3rd 38 Orla Kennedy, Crean, Dublin



O21 Ladies Reel

Competitor
No

Name Place

22 Siobhan Casey, Cotter, London H C 1st

17 Alison Pringle, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 2nd

51 Laureen Gallagher, Peter Thompson, Scotland 3rd

53 Shauna Wilson, Heraghty, Derry/Donegal 3rd

61 Aimee Bergin, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 3rd

49 Joanne Collins, Enda Dunne, Dublin 4th

62 Stephanie Knox, Toland, Derry/Donegal 4th

64 Amy King, Crean, Dublin 4th

26 Danielle McDonald, Peter Thompson, Scotland 5th

41 Aine Murphy, Murtagh, Newry 5th

43 Leona Dowling, Lynam, Laois 5th

47 Lauren Inglis, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 5th

52 Aoife Lynch, Elliott, Derry/Donegal 5th

57 Vanessa O'Reilly, Leinster Academy, South Leinster 5th

14 Julianne Hetherston, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 6th

27 Shannon Murphy, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 6th

18 Ciara Davidson, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 7th

30 Aisling Rabbitte, Kelly O'Dowd, Connaught 7th

13 Victoria Kerridge, Mary Drake, London H C 8th

37 Lorna Grogan, Scoil Rince Rhythm, Dublin 8th

39 Joanne Tubbert, Mulcahy-Bible, Waterford 8th

45 Colette Ward, O'Kane, West Tyrone 8th

60 Catherine Sherry, Quinn, West Tyrone 8th



O21 Ladies Hornpipe

Competitor
No

Name Place

17 Alison Pringle, Hugh McKenna, Mid Ulster 1st

53 Shauna Wilson, Heraghty, Derry/Donegal 1st

61 Aimee Bergin, Lee-Byrne Academy, Dublin 2nd

51 Laureen Gallagher, Peter Thompson, Scotland 3rd

64 Amy King, Crean, Dublin 3rd

22 Siobhan Casey, Cotter, London H C 4th

18 Ciara Davidson, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 5th

14 Julianne Hetherston, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 6th

49 Joanne Collins, Enda Dunne, Dublin 7th

43 Leona Dowling, Lynam, Laois 8th

62 Stephanie Knox, Toland, Derry/Donegal 8th

33 Roisin McNulty, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 9th

30 Aisling Rabbitte, Kelly O'Dowd, Connaught 10th

41 Aine Murphy, Murtagh, Newry 10th

26 Danielle McDonald, Peter Thompson, Scotland 11th

27 Shannon Murphy, Kerr Patton Academy, Scotland 11th

31 Caoimhe Holly, Norney, Belfast Regional 12th

35 Mairead Carroll, Lynam, Laois 12th

57 Vanessa O'Reilly, Leinster Academy, South Leinster 12th

15 Michelle Brien, Angela Brien, South Leinster 13th

16 Emer Page, Herlihy-Doyle, Dublin 13th

37 Lorna Grogan, Scoil Rince Rhythm, Dublin 13th

54 Seana McAliskey, Smith, S.Derry/S.W.Antrim 13th

55 Laura Gray, Angela Brien, South Leinster 13th


